Please read this disclaimer carefully before using this site. By accessing or using the site, you agree to be bound by this disclaimer.

As a service to the Community & Voluntary Sector, Blaby District Council publishes opportunities for people to access volunteering in the District. This information is provided for information purposes only. Blaby District Council shall not in any event be liable for any direct, indirect, punitive, special, incidental, or consequential damages arising out of or in any way connected with the use or misuse of the information or lack of information on the Blaby District Council volunteering webpage, even if Blaby District Council and/or any of its employees or affiliates has been advised of the possibility of damages.

Blaby District Council is not responsible for any loss or injury incurred by volunteers through interactions with third parties and/or third party websites listed on the Blaby District Council volunteering webpage, including, but not limited to, monetary loss or personal injury incurred through any volunteer opportunities.

As a condition of use of Blaby District Council volunteering webpage, visitors agree to indemnify Blaby District Council against any and all liability, expenses and damages arising out of any volunteer opportunity that visitors may discover on the volunteering webpage or through Blaby District Council and/or its employees or agents.

Blaby District Council publishes volunteer opportunities that are received from individuals and entities. Publication of any specific volunteer opportunity does not necessarily constitute or imply any endorsement, recommendation, or favouring by Blaby District Council towards the individual or entity responsible for providing such volunteer opportunity.

Every effort has been made to provide the most current, correct, and clearly expressed information possible. Nevertheless, inadvertent errors in information may occur. The information and data included on Blaby District Council Volunteering webpage has been compiled by Blaby District Council staff from a variety of sources and is subject to change without notice. Visitors are encouraged to verify the accuracy of any information contained on the Blaby District Council volunteering webpage before relying on such information in any way.